6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR TUESDAY 9/9/2025

SoCal Aces 9u

Elsinore Toritos

Arsenal Menifee

Two Errors Too
Many

The Gooners

YANKEE DODGER FENWAY ANGEL DURHAM PAWTUCKET
REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA
Whitecaps 10u | The Dingers 10u KR Elite 11u Code Blue We Suck Again Hereé:ooonr;e's The

RivCity BC Moreno Valley RepRiv Espinoza Sonics Outlaws HPR
Strokes
A American A American A National
Sonics Outlaws Wasted Potential

DXC

A National

A American

A National

Here Comes The

We Suck Again

Wasted Potential

Mandich 11U Boom!
Squires Baseball | OC Dirtdawgs Renegades 11u | Stumpchumpers Code Blue HPR
A American A American A National
Two Errors Too IE Hitsquad DXC
Many
Rock Bottom The Gooners Outkast
A American A American A National
IE Hitsquad Code Blue Outkast
Rock Bottom The Gooners Stumpchumpers
Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Week 2




