	GAME SCHEDULE FOR TUESDAY 9/9/2025					
	YANKEE REPLICA	DODGER REPLICA	FENWAY REPLICA	ANGEL REPLICA	DURHAM REPLICA	PAWTUCKET REPLICA
	10u	10u	11U	A American	A American	A National
6:00	Whitecaps 10u	The Dingers 10u	KR Elite 11u	Code Blue	We Suck Again	Here Comes The Boom!
	RivCity BC	Moreno Valley Strokes	RepRiv Espinoza	Sonics	Outlaws	HPR
				A American	A American	A National
7:00				Sonics	Outlaws	Wasted Potential
				Two Errors Too Many	The Gooners	DXC
	10u	12u	11U	A National	A American	A National
8:00	SoCal Aces 9u Mandich	Elsinore Toritos	Arsenal Menifee 11U	Here Comes The Boom!	We Suck Again	Wasted Potential
	Squires Baseball	OC Dirtdawgs	Renegades 11u	Stumpchumpers	Code Blue	HPR
				A American	A American	A National
9:00				Two Errors Too Many	IE Hitsquad	DXC
				Rock Bottom	The Gooners	Outkast
				A American	A American	A National
10:00				IE Hitsquad	Code Blue	Outkast
				Rock Bottom	The Gooners	Stumpchumpers
				ROCK BOTTOM	The Gooners	Stumpenumpers